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Gascon Estevas-Guilmain, Mig...

Luengo Martinez, Javier
Lopez Bernabe, Pablo

Lopez Bravo, Faustino

Del Barrio Gonzalez, Juan
Barrio Rubio, Juan
Sanz Del Olmo, Enrique

Blanco Alvarez, Marcos

Valbuena Rodrigo, Maria Yolan...

Hernandez Gajate, Manuel

Grande Lucas, Eva

Rodriguez Sanchez, Francisco ...

Gutierrez Gomez, Alfredo
Rivas Luis, Jesus

Garcia Monteys, Rafael

Gonzalez De Vega Pomar, Enri...

Suciu, Bogdan loan
Ramos Zapatero, David
Maroto Velasco, Sergio

Fernandez Herrero, Victor

Martin Calzada, Irene
Garcia Novella, Javier

Martin Medina, Hortensio

Moreno Miguel, Fernando Gas...

Sanchez Leon, Isaac
Pindado Berlanas, M.angeles
Garcia Cueto, Adolfo Urbano

Fernandez Iban, Justina

Rodriguez Beltran, Miguel Angel
Galisteo Alonso, Nuria
Arroyo Ordofiez, Mercedes

Jimenez Lopez, Jesus Carlos

Regueras Escudero, Elias
Sanchez Palla, Pilar
Tavera Rodriguez, Rafael

Tavera Hernandez, Victor

5.7
5.6
5.3
6.4

15.8
4.4
12.3
8.1

8.6
134
18.7

3.8

9.6
14.3
13.8
10.4

16.0
8.3
7.3

19.1

25.3

3.4
10.1
194

11.6
18.2
13.2
16.9

10.2
19.9

7.0
234

15.8
17.4

7.8
25.8

AM
AM
AM
AM

AM
AM
AM
AM

RO
AM
RO
AM

AM
AM
AM
AM

AM
AM
AM
AM

RO
AM
AM
AM

AM
RO
AM
RO

AM
RO
RO
AM

AM
RO
AM
AM

10:10

10:20

10:20

10:30

10:30

10:40

10:40

10:50

10:50

10

10

10

10

10

Sangroniz Ojer, Ifiigo

Rey Hernandez, Alberto
Altable Izquierdo, M?Antonia
Grande Alcain, Miguel

Lopez De Santos, Jose Maria

Morales Morales, Alfonso Nicol...

Arranz Sanz, Jose Antonio

Catalina Lopez, Juan

Cuadrado Jimenez, Daniel
Fernandez Aparicio, Clara
Montero Garcia, Jesus

Montero Hoya, Mauro

Uruefia Sangrador, Tomas

Cubero Crespo, Antonio Franci...

Bujan Lopez, Concepcion
Magaz Marcos, Santos
Rivero Friera, Luis Angel
Martinez Barroso, Eva

Durantez Escudero, Julio

Mate Bayon, Maria Elena

Velasco Garcia, Fernando
Catalina Villarreal, Juan Antonio

Varela Rodriguez, Vanesa

Hernandez Gonzalez, Francisc...

Alvarez Requejo, Jose Maria

Rodriguez Bernaldo De Quiros,...

Arranz Esteban, Pilar

Perez Sandoval, Mariano

Suarez Fernandez, Maria
Rivera Garrido, Francisco
Herrero Del Peso, Rosa M?

Herreras Lopez, Carlos

Elices Redondo, Celestino
Delgado Prieto, Martiniano
Bermejo Barrios, Angel

Borrego Noriega, Francisco J.

21.3
13.8
17.7
17.6

20.2
16.9
21.3
16.8

17.9
21.0
17.3

224

20.4
19.7
20.0
21.0

18.8
231
15.7
26.5

274
16.2
28.3
16.5

18.8
30.9
294
215

26.5
24.4
32.0
26.5

10.6
8.0
85

12.4
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AM
AM
AM
AM



NEXTCADDY M
| Prueba del Circuito Dobles de CyL

HORARIO

11:00 1 Carrisque Sanchez, Sonia 10.4 RO 11:10 10 Paes Martin, Angel 14.6 AM
Escorial Esteban, Juan Carlos 11.7 AM Valle Hernandez, Jose Alberto 16.6 AM
Alvarez Alonso, Ricardo 7.8 AM Sanchez Serrano, Jose Manuel 124 AM
Carnero Rodriguez, Ana Belen 15.8 RO Sanchez Serrano, Amparo Rosa 21.1 RO
11:00 10 Rodriguez Garcia, Oscar 154 AM 11:20 1 Hernandez Mateos, Francisco ... 16.9 AM
Mielgo Miguel, Javier 9.2 AM Vallejo Fernandez, Antonio 19.4 AM
Galisteo Alonso, Jorge Juan 11.7 AM De Los Bueis Revilla, Mercedes 22.3 RO
Gomez Del Pozo, Susana 15.0 RO Gutierrez Vegara, Francisco 14.2 AM
11:10 1 Menendez Izquierdo, Luis 10.2 AM 11:20 10 Martin Gutierrez, Cecilia 27.0 RO
Gomez Lopez, Silvia 174 RO Montero Prieto, Fernando 14.7 AM
Navajo Gallego, Jose 19.0 AM Villafafie Lazaro, Oscar 14.3 AM
Navajo Gallego, Miguel 11.3 AM Rodriguez Fernandez, Roberto 35.2 AM
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